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T foremr, fasr qar | Mr. Ghanashyam Under Secretary 4200383, gsaryal.gmail.com
: N Aryal, Director 9856035455
bk _simkhada@yahoo.com
{9 Tt wEa Mr. Rudra Prasad Deputy Director 9849930143 rudraprasad.adhikari@gmail.com;
ikari rudr. hotmail.com
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(CEHRD) Mr. Arjun Dhakal Director 6635134, Arjundhakal52@yahoo.com
9846278754
Mr. Ram Prasad Section Officer 9849628615 timilsinaramchandra@gmail.com
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g Sda<d Save the Dr. Laxmi Paudyal Education 4468130, Laxmi.paudyal@savethechildren.
Children Adviser 9851164908 org
Mr. Virendra Director, POD 4468130, virendra.thagunna@savethechildr
Thagunna 9858020435 en.org
UNICEF Ms. Sabina Joshi Education 9851064207 Sajoshi@unicef.org
Specialist
Ms. Purnima Education pgurung@unicef.org
Gurung Specialist
Coordinator
Information | UNICEF Mr. Nabin Sharma 9841483663 nsharma@unicef.org
Consultant
UNICEF Mr. Dor Yogi Cluster 9851035287 yogi.engr@gmail.com
Technical
Officer
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q | Action Aid Mr.Saroj Member | Program ¥ooRqLe REY¥T&99%¥R& | saroj.pokhrel@actionaid.or
Nepal Pokh Manager
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Action Aid Devendra 2 c48033% 3% | Devendra.Singh@actionaid.o
Nepal Pratap Singh rg
3 | ASMAN Mr. Nawal Member | Director PEICREAYES QCYYORYWB33
Nepal Kishore O¥IUREE3Y
Yadav
ASMAN Mr. Shekhar | Alt. Program O¥I4R&&3Y RE¥99&¥0RY | shekhar.sangkalpa@gmail.c
Nepal Sapkota Member Manager om
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Action rg
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Action ]
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¥ | CARE Ms. Niva Member | Coordinator YY 500 Cq3%’39Y¥Y niva.shakya@care.org
International Shakya -Gender
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Health and
Education
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CARE Mr. Navraj Alt. Program RTYTOYO0RR navraj.sharma@care.org
International Sharma Member | Officer-
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Blind Manager
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g | Center for Mr. Tika Member | Program RTY9RR&9¥3 | teekab@schoolingnepal.org
Educational Bh . Coordinator
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Policies and
Practice
Center for Ms. Bijaya Alt. Program RTLIIRR3ER bijaya@schoolingnepal.or
Educational Member
e Subba Member g
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¢ | Child Fund Mr. Manoj Member | Area ¥YTGRTRR/2Y¥S | R5YtorWqcq | manoj.tharu@childfund.org.n
Japan Nepal Tharu Manager p
Child Fund Mr. Krishna Member | Project RTY¥q&q0Y¥0q | krishna.dangol@childfund.or
Japan Nepal Saran Dangol Coordinator g.np
¢ | Child Rescue | Ms. jamuna Member Y q09Y¥RRE | ilamuna.shrestha@childrescu
Nepal Shrestha enepal.org
% | Centre for Mr. Ram Lal | Member | Director ¥q0%03 R5¥q30908% | ramlal@mos.com.np
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R0 | Community | Mr. Krishna | Member | President | y225 633 ?E¥q09353% | thapa.kb@gmail.com;
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Management Thapa Nepal.smcfn@gmail.com
Committee,
Federation
of Nepal
Community Mr. Yog Alt. General cY99U3¥eY | thapayogbahadur?@gmail.co
School Thapa Member Secretary m
Management
Committee,
Federation
of Nepal
q9q | Confederatio | Ms. Kamala Member | President RTYqY¥93%cY | kamalatuladharl?@gmail
n of Tuladhar
Nepalese
Teachers
Confederatio | Mr. Laxmi Alt. Y q3%3339 | laxmikishorsubedi@gmail.co
n of Kishor Subedi | Member m
Nepalese
Teachers
93 | Education Mr. Laba Raj | Member | Director RGLq083¥RT | edu_pages@yahoo.com
Pages .
Oli
q3 | Finn Church Ms. Deepika Member | Program YoooYuWY Rcy¥q30ccgq | deepika.naidu@kirkonulkom
Aid Naidu Dtevelopme aanapu.fi
n
Coordinator
qYy | Felm Nepal Mr. Valta Member | Country YL Y53 ?£033%33Y¢§ | iuha.valta@felm.org.
Director
Juha
Felm Nepal Ms. Reejuta Member | Program PEEAEACH R c¥q3%09 ¥t | reejuta.sharma@felmglobal.o
Manager rg
Sharma
qyu | German Mr. Kedar Member | Country ?c4 9035y’ | gnha@gnha.org.np
Nepalese T Representat
amang .
Help ive
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Association
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German Mr. Thakur Alt. Education RE¥91R0989% | paudelthakur¥ ¥ @yahoo.co
Nepalese Officer
Prasad Member m
Help
. Paudel
Association
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9% Glopal Mr. Babu Member | Director Y 903%C3Y | newnepal®q ¥ @gmail.com
Action Kaji Shrestha
ql | Good Mr. Lok Member | Education RTYTRqRY¥Y | loktharu@gninepal.org
Neighbors Bahadur Manager
International
Tharu
gof)(ilb Mr. Arun Alt. Sr. Officer RTYT3IR0YVY | Arun.chaudhary@gninepal.
c1ghbors Chaudh Memb
International audhaty ember 0org
qz | Handicap Ms. Sanju 09’ Yle | s:nepali@hi.org
Inclusion N .
epali
(H1)
q< | Lutheran Mr. Raj Member | Program raj.pariyar@lutheranworld.or
World Kumar Manager g
Pariyar
R0 | Mercy Corps | ps. Pragya Member | Program ?5Y¥R 509933 | bthapaliya@mercycorps.org
Thapaliya Manager
Mr. Shyam Alt. Team ’R5Y 9053330 | sojha@mercycorps.org
Oja Member Leader
39 | National Mr. Dilli- Member | Chairperson R4 903V93% | dr.bichar@gmail.com>gce
Campaign Subedi ]
for ubedl nepalO & @gmail.com
Education
Mr. Ram Alt. ll\’/{rogram RCY 994U YL && | ram@ncenepal.org.np
. anager
Gaire Member & info@ncenepal.org.np
3R | National Mr. Narayan | Member | Deputy 09-4¥Rq000 REL9Y¥3I9¥Y | nmarasini@nset.org.np
Society for . Executive
Earthquake Pd. Marasini Director
Technology
(NSET)
33 | Nepal Req Mr. Krishna Member ¥IE¥Eq9q 254 909%%¥% | krishnahari.koirala@nrcs.o
Cross Society Hari Koirala rg
Nepal Req Mr. Suraj Alt. Prqgram R5¥9390%89 | suraj.pokharel@nrcs.org
Cross Society Pokherel Member Officer
QY | PABSON Mr. B. K Member | Chairperson RE¥q08Y¥L 0T | pabsoncc@gmail.com
Dhungana
PABSON Mr. R.B. Member | General ? 49030090 | pabsoncc@gmail.com
Katuwal Secretary
Yy | People in Mr. Yogendra Member | Education ¥003900 R TY §0Y0E | Yogendra.gandhari@pinf.cz
Need Gandhari Technical
Adviser
3¢ | Plan Ms. Laxmi Member YY34Yzo Rz0qR¥qq &Y | laxmipathak@plan-
International Pathak international.org
Plan Ms. Julie YY¥3Uwcoysgo | Julie.Gurung@plan-
International Gurung international.org
QG | Rato Bangla | Mr. Midesh Member | Lead RTYq4q Y95t | mideshrbf@gmail.com
Foundation Maharian Teacher
) Educator
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3z | Rato Bangla | . Riya Member | Program c¥q©9q9%9Y | rivarbf@gmail.com
Foundation Manandhar Coordinator
Restless Kaajal Alt. Country RTYIR9TRYY
Development | Pradhan Director
Member
Reed Nepal Dilli Prasad Member q4090%%0 RTY 9954 | dillidotel@reednepal.org
Dotel
R% | Room to Mr. Ananta Member | Materials ¥9039Re/3 /7 | RE¥IMRI90 | ananta.wagle@roomtoread.
Read Prasad Wagle Officer, ?% org
Literacy
Program
30 ;amulnnat Mr. Yubaraj Member | Director ¥qQ4s RE¥q0580&< | ylaudari@gmail.com
epa .
P Laudari samunnatnepal Y @gmail.co
m
Samunnat Mr. Sulav Alt. RELq0¥R &Y | girisulav@gmail.com
Nepal Giri Member
39 | Seto Gurans | Ms, Kunti Member | Director RE¥09&&%30 | setogurans@gmail.com
Rana
Seto Gurans Ms. Radhika Alt. Executive
Tumbahangph | Member Member
ey,
33 | Shanti Mr. Binod Member | Program ¥00-300% R%099308¥3 | binod.das.gurung@sva.org.
Volunteers Gurun Manager n
Association 5 R
33 | Street Child Mr. Kshitiz Member | Program Y43590¢g RTYqRYYTRE | kshitiz.basnet@street-
of Nepal Basnet Manager child.org
Street Child Mr. Arun Alt. Education R TYq00RR YT | arun@street-child.org.np
of Nepal Khoju Member Officer
3y | UNESCO Ms. Prativa Member | sy program | YUY % ¥3% % RTY¥{RGE]9R | Rshrestha@unesco.org
Shrestha Coordinator
-Education
3% | United Mr. Prem Member | Thematic ¥RE49¢% REL9Q¥LL Y | Prem.shintan@umn.org.np
I\N/IISSIF n to Singh Shintan Head-
c€pa Education
3¢ | UN Women Ms. priti.shrestha@unwomen.o
Priti.Shrestha rg;
3¢ | Voluntary Ms. Shikha Member | Head of R TYqR33%0Y | Shikha.Shrestha@vsoint.org
Service Shrestha Program
Overseas
Narayan Silwal | Alt Girls and R TYqq0_cyY | haravansilwal@vsiint.org
Member | Education
Technical
Lead
3z | World Mr. Jyoti Member | Program RTY{TI3I0UR
Education R M Manager
ana Magar jyoti_rana_magar@np.worl
ded.org
World Ms. Seema Alt Specialist YYIRITY REY¥qQ3IEEER | seema_acharya@np.worlde
Education Member
Acharya d.org
3¢ | World Vision | Mr, Deepak Member | Program RTYLIRREYYO | Deepak dulal@wvi.org
Dulal Manager
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Stockpile of NEOC, MoHA

SN Particulars Quantity Location
1 Baby T-shirt 50
2 Children Jacket 17
3 Childern Pants 20
4 Ladies top wear 35
5 Ladies pants half & full 630
6 Boys pant half & long 1050
7 Thin Jackets Male 67
8 Thick jackets Male 21
9 Half Jackets Male 30
10 Shoes Male 58
11 Shoes kids 42
12 Sandal Male 244
13 Sandal Femel 49
14 Sandal Kids 51 TIA HSA
15 Half T- shirt Male 21
16 Full T-Shirt Male 10
17 Trouser Male 7
18 Full Pant 980
19 Half Pant 50
20 Jacket 1420
21 Half jacket, light weight, wind cheater 525
22 T-Shirt 150
23 Half T-Shirt 19

Source: Nepal Logistic Cluster
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